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Position Other Positions Held
Dir, Animal Services

Chief Veterinarian

Dep Dir, Animal Services

Admin Services Mgr Il
Information Technology Analyst
Animal Medical Operations Mgr
Sr Departmental Hr Officer
Supv Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Officer
Veterinarian

Coord, Volunteer & Public Svcs
Supv Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer

Supv Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer

Temp Expert Profemp-Md,Do,Dvm
Registered Veterinary Tech
Registered Veterinary Tech
Registered Veterinary Tech
Registered Veterinary Tech
Supv Animal Care Attendant
Supv Animal Care Attendant

Sr Animal Services Rep Election Worker
Animal Control Officer

Animal Services Dispatcher

Animal Services Dispatcher

Supv Animal Care Attendant

Animal Services Dispatcher

County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

Department

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Total Wages

$178,935
$167,233
$131,477
$113,114
$109,683
$104,965
$99,766
$89,053
$83,782
$79,369
$79,186
$78,166
$75,356
$70,989
$70,881
$70,206
$65,815
$63,054
$62,400
$61,135
$61,132
$60,585
$58,473
$57,334
$56,824
$54,170
$53,980
$53,061
$52,611
$52,407
$52,333



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Animal Care Attendant

Animal Care Attendant

Animal Care Attendant

Animal Care Attendant

Animal Care Attendant

Animal Care Attendant

Animal Care Attendant

Animal Care Attendant

Animal Services Representative
Animal Services Representative
Animal Care Attendant

Animal Care Attendant

Animal Services Representative
Animal Services Representative
Sr Animal Services Rep

Animal Services Dispatcher
Animal Services Representative
Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer
Registered Veterinary Tech
Animal Care Attendant

Animal Services Representative
Registered Veterinary Tech
Animal Control Officer

Animal Services Representative
Supv Animal Care Attendant
Retiree Non-Exmpt Classfd-Gnrl

Animal Control Officer

Temp Expert Profemp-Md,Do,Dvm

Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

$52,213
$52,194
$51,958
$51,874
$51,865
$51,759
$51,584
$50,210
$49,696
$48,666
$48,445
$46,958
$46,723
$46,507
$46,069
$45,778
$45,608
$43,647
$42,009
$37,491
$36,903
$29,418
$23,078
$21,544
$19,534
$19,460
$16,430
$15,993
$14,985
$13,599
$13,178
$13,138



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer

Temp Expert Profemp-Md,Do,Dvm
Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer

Registered Veterinary Tech

Temp Expert Profemp-Md,Do,Dvm
Registered Veterinary Tech

Supv Animal Care Attendant
Temp Expert Profemp-Md,Do,Dvm

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

$11,184
$9,605
$8,010
$7,943
$7,608
$7,339
$7,290
$6,286
$2,633
$1,665



