	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir, Animal Services		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$178,935
2.	Chief Veterinarian		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$167,233
3.	Dep Dir, Animal Services		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$131,477
4.	Admin Services Mgr II		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$113,114
5.	Information Technology Analyst		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$109,683
6.	Animal Medical Operations Mgr		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$104,965
7.	Sr Departmental Hr Officer		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$99,766
8.	Supv Animal Control Officer		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$89,053
9.	Animal Control Officer		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$83,782
10.	Veterinarian		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$79,369
11.	Coord, Volunteer & Public Svcs		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$79,186
12.	Supv Animal Control Officer		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$78,166
13.	Animal Control Officer		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$75,356
14.	Animal Control Officer		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$70,989
15.	Animal Control Officer		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$70,881
16.	Supv Animal Control Officer		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$70,206
17.	Animal Control Officer		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$65,815
18.	Animal Control Officer		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$63,054
19.	Temp Expert Profemp-Md,Do,Dvm		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$62,400
20.	Registered Veterinary Tech		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$61,135
21.	Registered Veterinary Tech		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$61,132
22.	Registered Veterinary Tech		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$60,585
23.	Registered Veterinary Tech		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$58,473
24.	Supv Animal Care Attendant		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$57,334
25.	Supv Animal Care Attendant		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$56,824
26.	Sr Animal Services Rep	Election Worker	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$54,170
27.	Animal Control Officer		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$53,980
28.	Animal Services Dispatcher		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$53,061
29.	Animal Services Dispatcher		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$52,611
30.	Supv Animal Care Attendant		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$52,407
31.	Animal Services Dispatcher		San Diego County	Animal Services	\$52,333

32.	Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$52,213
33.	Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$52,194
34.	Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$51,958
35.	Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$51,874
36.	Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$51,865
37.	Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$51,759
38.	Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$51,584
39.	Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$50,210
40.	Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$49,696
41.	Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$48,666
42.	Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$48,445
43.	Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$46,958
44.	Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$46,723
45.	Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$46,507
46.	Sr Animal Services Rep	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$46,069
47.	Animal Services Dispatcher	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$45,778
48.	Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$45,608
49.	Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$43,647
50.	Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$42,009
51.	Registered Veterinary Tech	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$37,491
52.	Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$36,903
53.	Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$29,418
54.	Registered Veterinary Tech	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$23,078
55.	Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$21,544
56.	Animal Services Representative	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$19,534
57.	Supv Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$19,460
58.	Retiree Non-Exmpt Classfd-Gnrl	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$16,430
59.	Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$15,993
60.	Temp Expert Profemp-Md,Do,Dvm	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$14,985
61.	Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$13,599
62.	Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$13,178
63.	Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$13,138

64.	Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$11,184
65.	Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$9,605
66.	Temp Expert Profemp-Md,Do,Dvm	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$8,010
67.	Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$7,943
68.	Animal Control Officer	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$7,608
69.	Registered Veterinary Tech	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$7,339
70.	Temp Expert Profemp-Md,Do,Dvm	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$7,290
71.	Registered Veterinary Tech	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$6,286
72.	Supv Animal Care Attendant	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$2,633
73.	Temp Expert Profemp-Md,Do,Dvm	San Diego County	Animal Services	\$1,665